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LISTINO 2022

SALA

Salone Baracca
Sala Balbo
intera

Sala Balbo 1

Sala Balbo 2
Sala Balbo 3

Sala Gioco Carte

Sala Douhet

Sala Soci

Sala Giardino 3

AFFITTO SALE

CAPIENZA

200

100
50
20
20
30
30

150

60

TARIFFA BASE

795,00 €

680,00 €
490,00 €
190,00 €
190,00 €
200,00 €
250,00 €

550,00 €

250,00 €

Gli spazi espositivi per eventuali sponsor hanno un
costo di 40,00 € al metro quadro

tariffe IVA (22 %) compresa



